

STATE OF CONNECTICUT, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY-INVESTIGATION REPORT (DPS-302-E) (REVISED 2/3/06)

CFS NO	INCIDENT DATE	TIME	INCIDENT DATE	TIME	PRIMA	PRIMARY OFFICER		BADGE NO INVESTIGATING OFFICER		ER	BADGE NO
1200704559	12/14/2012	09:41	12/14/2012		JEWIS	S, DANIEL E.	- 1	0336	JEWISS, DANIEL E.		0336
INCIDENT ADDRESS 00012 Dickinson Dr/ Newtown 06482					APARTMENT NO	TOWN CD	TYPE OF EXCEPTIONAL CLEARANCE CASE STATUS Not Applicable Active				
					- FA!	MILY MEETING	REPORT				
				(Aı	nne Ma	rie Murphy's Fa	amily - 01/3	30/13)			
ACTION TAK	EN:										
On 01/30/13	at approx. 1200 h	rs., Det	. Rachael Van	Ness 7	#1431 :	and I met with		04	at their re	esidence at	03, 04
13	. Anne	Marie w	as a Behavior	al The	rapist f	or 01 02 03 12	, who wa	s a student	in Miss Soto's class	sroom. Both	Anne Marie
and ^{01 02 03 12} we	ere victims in the S	Sandy H	look Elementa	ry Sch	ool sho	ooting. Present	for this me	eeting were	the following:		
04		1									
	had not been	present	at the Groun	Family	Meetin	a held on 01/1	5/13 and th	perefore had	f not directly received	ad any of the	information
04						_			I not directly receive		
04						_			f not directly receive him with the followi		
04 that was prov	vided by the State	Police	during that me			_					
04 that was prov	vided by the State	Police	during that me	eting.	Det. V	an Ness and I s					
04 that was prov - Timeline - Location	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai	Police	during that me) ^{01 02 03 12} bodie	eting. es were	Det, V	an Ness and I s					
04 that was prov - Timeline - Location - Some b	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai	Police 1/15/13 rie's and y of the	during that me) 101 02 03 12 bodie shooter and hi	eting. es were	Det, V	an Ness and I s					
04 that was prov - Timeline - Location - Some b - Family	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai eackground history Support Form - wi	Police 1/15/13 rie's and y of the ritten for	during that me) ^{01 02 03 12} bodie shooter and hi	eting. es were	Det, Value found	an Ness and I s					
04 that was prov - Timeline - Location - Some b - Family	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai	Police 1/15/13 rie's and y of the ritten for	during that me) ^{01 02 03 12} bodie shooter and hi	eting. es were	Det, Value found	an Ness and I s					
04 that was prov - Timeline - Location - Some b - Family	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai eackground history Support Form - wi	Police 1/15/13 rie's and y of the ritten for	during that me) ^{01 02 03 12} bodie shooter and hi	eting. es were	Det, Value found	an Ness and I s					
04 that was prov - Timeline - Location - Some b - Family - Office of	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai vackground history Support Form - wi of Victim Services	Police 1/15/13 rie's and y of the ritten for Benefits	during that me 01 02 03 12 bodie shooter and hi rm s Letter (dtd 0'	es were is famil	Det, Vande found by Says That	ten form	Subsequen F THE ATTACH	tly provided	him with the following	ing information	
that was proven that was proven to the triple of triple	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai vackground history Support Form - wi of Victim Services D, AN INVESTIGATOR HAV ATION CONTAINED THERE	1/15/13 rie's and y of the ritten for Benefits	during that me 101 02 03 12 bodie shooter and hi rm s Letter (dtd 0' DULY SWORN DEPO	es were is familiated and top (1)MT	Det. Vie found ly 3) - writ	ten form	SUBSEQUENT OF THE ATTACH O KNOWLEDGE	ED POLICE REPO COR (2)INFORMA	him with the following the second of the sec	ing information	on:
that was proved that was proved that was proved the Location of the Undersigned That the Information of My Police Department and the Undersigned that the Undersigned the Undersigned that the Undersigned the Und	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai vackground history Support Form - wi of Victim Services D, AN INVESTIGATOR HAV ATION CONTAINED THERE PARTMENT OR OF ANOTHE	1/15/13 rie's and y of the ritten for Benefits VING BEEN I	during that me 1) 101 02 03 12 bodie shooter and hi rm s Letter (dtd 0' DULY SWORN DEPO CURED AS A RESULT DEPARTMENT: OR (3)	es were is famil	Det. Viet found by Says That Y PERSON STION SEC	ten form T: I AM THE WRITER COLOR OBSERVATION AND URED BY MYSELF OR	EUDSEQUEN OF THE ATTACH O KNOWLEDGE ANOTHER MEN	ED POLICE REPO COR (2)INFORMA MBER OF A POLICE	him with the following the second of the sec	ing information	on:
that was proved that was proved that was proved the Location of the Undersigned That the Information of My Police Department and the Undersigned that the Information of My Police Department that the Undersigned the Undersigned that the Undersigned the	vided by the State e of Events (dtd 0 n where Anne Mai vackground history Support Form - wi of Victim Services D, AN INVESTIGATOR HAV ATION CONTAINED THERE PARTMENT OR OF ANOTHE	Police 1/15/13 rie's and y of the ritten for Benefits VING BEEN I EIN WAS SE ER POLICE TED IN THE	during that me 1) 101 02 03 12 bodie shooter and hi rm s Letter (dtd 0' DULY SWORN DEPO CURED AS A RESULT DEPARTMENT: OR (3)	es were is famil	Det. Viet found by Says That Y PERSON STION SEC	ten form T: I AM THE WRITER CO IAL OBSERVATION AND URED BY MYSELF OR IT IS AN ACCURATE ST	EUDSEQUEN OF THE ATTACH O KNOWLEDGE ANOTHER MEN	ED POLICE REPO E: OR (2)INFORMA MBER OF A POLICE INFORMATION	DRT PERTAININGTO THIS INC ATION RELAYED TO ME BY O' THE DEPARTMENT FROM THE IN SO RECEIVED BY ME.	ing information	on:



STATE OF CONNECTICUT, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY-INVESTIGATION REPORT (DPS-302-E) (REVISED 2/3/06)

- Family Related Services Packet (dtd 01/14/13) written form
- LR.S. SSN Protection Memo written form

Det. Van Ness and I also offered that could visit the Sandy Hook Elementary School and also receive Anne Marie's clothing or a swatch
of it if they wanted. 04 stated that his family does wish to visit just the outside of the school 04
He also stated that he does not want any of the clothing that she was wearing returned at this time. We then
explained that we were not disclosing any information about any one specific victim until we had first met privately with that family and provided that
information to them and received their approval to share that information with others. 04 approved to the release of Anne Marie's
location information. We also explained to 04 that we were still confirming if State Police case information or M.E. information could be
released pursuant to Freedom of Information Act requests, but that a written request from the families to deny these releases was recommended.
also expressed concern over the potential mishandling of the extensive donations that had been received in the name of Sandy
Hook, although he made it clear that his family did not need any of those donations at this time.
Det. Van Ness had also brought the following property believed to belong to Anne Marie to return to 04 1000:
- One (1) black wool JLO by Jennifer Lopez women's coat with a red scarf and gloves
- One (1) set of vehicle keys
04 confirmed that they were Anne Marie's at which time, he signed an Inventory Of Property Seized Without A Search Warrant form
acknowledging receipt of them (SEE ATTACHED JD-CR-18).
In addition, we asked that the information that we discussed be kept in confidence especially since a majority of it had not been disclosed publicly.
Det. Van Ness and I also answered several individual questions and provided 04 1000 with our contact information before departing at
approx. 1330 hrs. This information was then tracked on the Family Folder Checklist in their individual Family Folder.
END REPORT

THE UNDERSIGNED, AN INVESTIGATOR HAVING B	EEN DULY SWORN DEPOS	SES AND SAYS THAT: I AM THE WE	RITER OF THE ATTACHED POLICE	REPORT PERTAININGT	O THIS INCIDENT NUMBER.	
THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN W.	AS SECURED AS A RESULT	OF (1)MY PERSONAL OBSERVATI	ON AND KNOWLEDGE: OR (2)INFO	RMATION RELAYED TO	O ME BY OTHER MEMBERS	
OF MY POLICE DEPARTMENT OR OF ANOTHER PO	DLICE DEPARTMENT:OR (3)	NFORMATION SECURED BY MYSE	LF OR ANOTHER MEMBER OF A P	OLICE DEPARTMENT	FROM THE PERSON OR PERSONS	
NAMED OR IDENTIFIED THEREIN, AS INDICATED I	N THE ATTACHED REPORT.	THAT THE REPORT IS AN ACCUR	ATE STATEMENT OF THE INFORM	AFION SO RECEIVED E	BY ME.	
INVESTIGATOR SIGNATURE:	INVESTIGATOR I.D.#:	REPORT DATE:	SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE	1 111-	SUPERVISOR I.D.#:	
/TFC DANIEL E JEW/SS/	0336	01/31/2013 02:45 pm 00139	Sat- hunh 1	aN	130	

ghe	ed (Police officer) (TNIe)	Badge number (13)		SPWDMC-A
	sh money was seized, enter total amount heach denomination separately on the numbered		pash	
	12.			
	11.			
	10.			
L	9.			
2	8.			
שומחם וא מפוע	7.			J***
CEL	6.			ļ.
7	5		U	
	o to belong to Am	he wave wurph	1	
	a rea sar	gloves = 1 Set of	Vehicle Keys,	oletermined
V	2: One black We			nen's coat with
	Α .			
a f	following property was seized, in conn	Stolen with a criminal/delinguence	Evidence Lost/found	Investigation
nwo	n of seizure	Date of seizure Type of proper		
pe	e of incident			
	newtown CT.	3.		
	36 Yogananda	St		1,00
	Adam Lanza	(DECEASED)	04	4. 03
	A % 1		Murpun, Anne M	
	Name, address and telephone number of	Pending 120070459	ame, address and telephone number of ee	Q-0070 4597
our	Juvenile Geographical 3 Matters Area Number Arrest/Referral	Police case/receipt num		anion case number
the	e Superior Court at (Address of court) Juvenile Geographical	140 White Street	1. 1	m Arrest Report/Juvenile Summons Numbe
		4. Last copy for Police Departme	The second secon	
วนก	Juvenile rt Docket Number	In the case of an arrest or references report or Juvenila Sum	erral, file with a uniform	Asset Forfeiture ourt Docket Number
		Do not use this form if a search Original must be filed with the	ch warrant is used.	
OLIF	Part B	Instruction	s	
our	rt Docket Number	☐ TO COURT	, r v	☐ Prisoner's ☐ Juvenile ☐
	Part A	WARRANT APF		Return to Owner
36	Sa,g,h,o, and P.A. 10-112 § 1	☑ FOR P.D. USE	ONLY	Destroy - No Value Case Pending

Proceed Forfeit		rtem(s) number			pregoing inventory is/are subject to pursuant to C.G.S, § 54-360. See		proceeding pursuant to				
1 100	1.2	Item(s) number	shall be dispo	sed of pursuant to C.G	the foregoing inventory is/are date of this order, upon prope .S. § 54-36a as follows:	nereby ordered return r claim therefore, OTH	ed to the rightful IERWISE the property				
	. '	money shall be turned over to the Clerk of Court for deposit to the General Fund. in the case of seizures pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36o, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposit to the pre-									
		protection guaranty and enforcement account established by C.G.S. § 42-472a. in the case of seizures pursuant to P.A. 10-112 § 1, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposit to the General Fund.									
Return To Owner(s)		turned over to the Examiner of Selzed Property for disposition, provided that if it is a valuable prize, it shall be sold at public auction									
	r(s)	private sale and the proceeds remitted to the State and deposited to the General Fund. in the case of seizures under C.G.S. §54-36o, orin the case of seizures under P.A. 10-112 § 1, the property should be turned or to the Commissioner of Administrative Services for sale at public auction. The proceeds of the sale shall be applied: (1) to payment									
		balance due on ar maintenance, sec balance, if any, sh 10-112 § 1, the ba	ny lien preserved by urity and forfeiture of nall be deposited in that alance, if any, shall b	the court in the forfeiture is such property; and (3) ne privacy protection gue deposited in the Gen	re proceedings; (2) to paymen to payment of court costs. Fo laranty and enforcement acco eral Fund.	t of any costs incurred r seizures under C.G.: unt established. For so	l for the storage, S. § 54-36o, the eizures under P.A.				
Evident	floriz	turned over to the			mental agency or institution: /						
Funds /	At A	The financial institution I agency shall issue a ch			dollars payable to	Police Department	naw enforcement				
Contro	Dad	Item(s) number	The preceding	item(s) of property in	the foregoing Inventory is/are and it is hereby ordered that sa		controlled drug(s),				
Substan		destroyed (C.G.S.	§§54-36a; 54-36g).		e Commissioner of Consumer		21a-262)				
		flem(s) number	The preceding	item(s) of property in	the foregoing inventory is/are	nereby adjudged to be	contraband and it is				
Firearr Contrab			hereby ordere Division for		urned over to lhe Bureau of Id ppropriale use disposal	entification of the Con by sale at public aucti					
		(C.G.S. § 54-36e) or Item(s) number			ronmental Protection in accord						
		rem(s) riumber	contraband of	r other property, or suc	the attached inventory is/are in the property is hereby adjudged	seized, pursuant to C					
		money shall be turned over to the Clerk of Court for deposit to the General Fund. Item number(s)									
		in the case of selzures pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36o, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposit to the privacy protection guaranty and enforcement account established by C.G.S. § 42-472a. Item number(s)									
Nuisan	ice,	In the case of selzures pursuant to P.A. 10-112 § 1, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposit to the General Fund.									
Contrab Or Oth		turned over to the Examiner of Seized Property for disposition, provided that if it is a valuable prize, it shall be sold at public auction or private sale and the proceeds remitted to the State and deposited to the General Fund. Item number(s)									
Proper	rty;	property used in gambling shall be turned over to the Examiner of Seized Property for disposition, provided that if it is a valuable prize, it shall be sold at public auction or private sale and the proceeds remitted to the State and deposited to the General Fund. Item									
Gambli	ing	in the case of seizu	ures under C.G.S. §	54-36o, orin the c	ase of seizures under P.A. 10-	112 § 1, the property	should be turned over				
		balance due on an maintenance, secu	y lien preserved by I Irily and forfeiture of	he court in the forfeiture such property; and (3)	olic auction. The proceeds of the proceedings; (2) to payment to payment of court costs. For	of any costs incurred seizures under C.G.S.	for the storage, 3. § 54-36o, the				
		seizures under P.A destroyed. Item nu	1. 10-112 § 1, the bal	ance, if any, shall be d	aranty and enforcement accou eposited in the General Fund.	Item number(s)	J.G.S. 9 42-4728, FOI				
D. Orden 201		turned over to the (Name of Judge)	following charitable,		nental agency or institution: Ite	em number(s)(9	Specify name and address)				
By Order or r	ine Court	Mame of Judge)	Judicial District, Geog	graphical Area or Juvenile	Signed (Judge)		Date signed				
			No	tice Of Order Of	The Court						
rendered ar following th	n order r le expiral	eturning the seized propo lion of the six month clair	erty to the rightful ow	mer and the owner doe	ou to comply with the order w s not claim the property, you a eding order must be filed with	are required to comply	within 90 days				
To (Name of I	Police Dé _l	parlment) Fr	om (Name of Court)		Signed (Clerk of Court, Authorize	d Assistant)	Date signed				
				having custody or poss	session of said property has co	omplied with the above	Order of the Court				
anc		urning said properly over ame of individual)	lo:	(Tille of h	ndhidu a th	(Dale II	rned over)				
Compliance		ane or analysis		11110 01 1	Tark to Carl	(Date III	med overy				
S				lowing manner (C.G.S. § 54-36g): (Date Destroyed) (By Whom) (Name of Witness)							
Return Of	(IVI	enner of destruction)	(Date)	Desubyed)	(By Whom)	rvame or vvi	tness)				
tur.		State Tóxicology La	b notified.	Turned over to Nar	cotics Control Unit/Departmen	t of Consumer Protect	tion. (C.G.S. § 54-36g)				
Name	of Police	department	Signalure and title	,			Date				
Lacknowled	lge recei	pt of the		inis	nt of responsibility for said iter	n(s).	1				
ltem number(Λ	F	(eleased by (Print name)		Date released				
中口	01					5 4.46	Hato				
					Uet. Kachael	Van Mess #142					
ID-CR-18 (Ba	ick) Rev. 9	9/10			ATT.						
			400	00141							